State Class L Boys

Final Team Results
October 16, 2004

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

1 1054 Gage Owens , M 4 4 10:15.5 10:15.5
2 1057 Luke Sanchez , M 9 13 10:31.7 20:47.3
3 1055 Justin Federhoser , M 10 23 10:37.0 31:24.3
4 1058 Gavin Owens , M 11 34 10:39.4 42:03.7
5 1059 Blake Arnold , M 12 46 10:43.3 52:47.0
6 1056 Blake French , M 14 60 10:50.5 1:03:37.6
7 1060 Blake Harris , M 23 83 11:06.3 1:14:43.9

1 1105 Tyler Weis , M 3 3 10:13.9 10:13.9
2 1104 Jacob Strackeljahn , M 6 9 10:18.4 20:32.4
3 1106 Alex McCloud , M 16 25 10:54.3 31:26.7
4 1113 Trevor Renko , M 32 57 11:19.7 42:46.5
5 1107 Dominic Cipicchio , M 33 90 11:20.3 54.:06.9
6 1109 Blake Peterson , M 47 137 11:34.4 1:05:41.3
7 1111 Brennan Girdler , M 65 202 12:11.2 1:17:52.6

1 1030 Adam Wikins , M 1 1 9:56.8 9:56.8
2 1033 Ryan Voss , M 18 19 10:58.1 20:55.0
3 1031 Adam Hargis , M 21 40 11:03.2 31:58.2
4 1034 David Coryell , M 29 69 11:12.2 43:10.4
5 1035 Josh Jourdan , M 30 99 11:16.0 54:26.4
6 1038 Eric Frankrone , M 38 137 11:27.9 1:05:54.4
7 1039 Blake Phillips , M 44 181 11:33.5 1:17:27.9



1019
1026
1021
1022
1020
1025
1024

NOoO O WN -~

Corey Meyer
Devantre Whitelow
Mike Oestrich
Jaron Wright
Dallas Bailey

Desi Rush

Dylan Neudecker

==L

84
125
167
218
280

10:26.1
11:271
11:30.5
11:30.9
11:32.3
11:44.4
12:05.9

10:26.1
21:53.3
33:23.8
44:54.7
56:27.1
1:08:11.5
1:20:17.4

1003
1000
1004
1002
1005
1006
1001
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Kenny Crabtree
Mark Schimmel
Chris Koechner
Lawrence O'Neill
Matt Mitchell
Brockton Whitehead
Taylor Stoecklin

==L

15
37

71
117
169
228
300

10:52.9
11:04.2
11:21.2
11:34.1
11:48.1
12:01.9
12:21.6

10:52.9
21:571
33:18.4
44:52.5
56:40.6
1:08:42.6
1:21:04.2

1052
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1049
1050
1046
1048
1053
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Jonathon Simpson
Austin Siler

Tyler Scott
Brandon Shaw
Devan Dirks
Taylor Pinkston
Chris Grimm

==L

17
48
84
132
182
235
202

10:57.3
11:18.9
11:26.3
11:34.8
11:37.8
11:48.8
11:56.5

10:57.3
22:16.2
33:42.6
45:17.5
56:55.3
1:08:44.1
1:20:40.7

1 1084
2 1085

Mitch Washburn
Trevor Stanley

13
26

13
39

10:48.0
11:09.9

10:48.0
21:57.9



1089
1086
1090
1087
1088
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Travis Stanley
Josh Finney
T.j. Hahn

Kyle Heinrick
Casey Senecal

==L

67
125
188
271
364

11:11.2
11:59.9
12:08.8
12:41.3
13:32.7

33:09.1

45:09.1

57:17.9
1:09:59.2
1:23:32.0

1064
1065
1068
1067
1070
1066
1071

NOoO O WON -

Tony Cramer
David Grandt
Ben McConnell
Carlos Estrada
J.t. Porter

Dustin Westbrook
Josh Westbrook

==L

29

84

140
211
286
373

10:16.9
11:08.4
11:55.3
11:56.0
12:18.9
12:27.2
13:03.0

10:16.9
21:25.3
33:20.6
45:16.6
57:35.6
1:10:02.8
1:23:05.8

1094
1095
1099
1100
1097
1098
1096

NOoO Ok WN -~

Nick Sumner
William Ruether
Aaron Allen
Drake Boyke
Mason Motsinger
Keelin Rarch
Drew Maram

==L

19
39

78
147
223
300
394

10:58.5
11:01.3
11:30.1
12:16.1
12:28.4
12:29.7
13:51.4

10:58.5
21:59.9
33:30.0
45:46.2
58:14.6
1:10:44.3
1:24:35.8

1114
1115
1118
1117
1116
1119
1120

NOoO O WN -~

Trevor Myers
Tim Corn

Dylan Hartley
Landon Labuwi
Adam Napier
Dakoda Wilburn
Matt Parrish

<

101
165
235
309
389

10:08.7
11:33.8
11:53.3
12:09.9
12:16.8
12:26.3
12:35.6

10:08.7
21:42.6
33:36.0
45:46.0
58:02.8
1:10:29.2
1:23:04.8
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1040
1041
1043
1044
1045

Barry Parks

JR Siebert

Isaiah Cunningham
Jonathon Ryker
Dokota Creamer

=L

33
94
183
273

10:27.6
11:09.5
12:04.9
13:17.9
13:21.8

10:27.6
21:371
33:42.0
47:00.0
1:00:21.8

NOoO O WN -~

1010
1011
1013
1012
1016
1014
1015

Jace Morris
Michael Derick
Keifer Heiman
Devin Meier
Jordan Phillips
Michael Demoss
Michael Disper

==L

27
76
136
203
284
368
453

11:10.5
11:36.4
12:03.1
12:13.6
12:37.0
12:44.9
12:51.4

11:10.5
22:46.9
34:50.1
47:03.8
59:40.8
1:12:25.8
1:25:17.3

NOoO Ok WN -~

1074
1077
1078
1075
1080
1076
1079

Jayson Stevens
Chap Koefnegstein
Brad Eggemeyer
Mason Yankey
Tylor Brockhouse
Dustin Aubuchon
Blake Nanney

==L

35
103
176
254
333
415
501

11:21.7
12:14.9
12:23.1
12:311
12:34.7
12:40.9
12:54.6

11:21.7
23:36.7
35:59.9
48:31.0
1:01:05.7
1:13:46.6
1:26:41.2

1
2
3
4
5
6

1124
1127
1126
1125
1130
1129

Ashton Ashtiani
Jake Stanley
Shawn Forgatch
Kyle Weeks
Jonathon Arnold
Nolan Jordan

==L

66
154
245
337
432
528

12:12.8
13:08.3
13:23.2
13:26.0
15:24.0
16:23.5

12:12.8
25:21.2
38:44.4
52:10.5
1:07:34.6
1:23:58.1



1 1029 Alec Hoard , M 43 43 11:32.6 11:32.6



